
NORTH FORK RIVER

60

(5)

(6)

(7)

(2)

(1)

(2)

EXEMPT

®
®WALNUT GROVE FAMILY CEM.

BRIERY GAP RUN

NORTH FORK RIVER

EXEMPT

®®
PRIVATE CEMETERY

60

(4)

(3)

(2)

(1)

EXEMPT

®®
CEMETERY

30

30 60

(5)
(6)

60

EXEMPT

¼
E

V.B CHURCH SOLOMON CHAPEL

1.13 Ac.

1.61 Ac.

38.46 Ac.

4.01 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

1.13 Ac.

75 Ac.

57.34 Ac.

1.02 Ac.

.89 Ac.

1.42 Ac.

1.82 Ac.

1.3 Ac.

2.68 Ac.

3.06 Ac.

33.8 Ac.

18.87 Ac.

10.62 Ac.

16.25 Ac.

14.38 Ac.

21.25 Ac.

18.81 Ac. 18.56 Ac. 6.84 Ac.
2.53 Ac.

2 Ac. 18.3 Ac.

14.5 Ac.

14.98 Ac.

7.78 Ac.

19.12 Ac.

19.19 Ac.

4.5 Ac.

4 Ac.

1.62 Ac.
48.31 Ac.

9.61 Ac.

.5 Ac.
1.15 Ac.

1 Ac.

.78 Ac.

1 Ac.

.12 Ac.

.02 Ac.

54.89 Ac.

38.85 Ac..41 Ac.

1.91 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

1.26 Ac.

8.64 Ac.

12.91 Ac.

1.97 Ac.

7 Ac.

8.98 Ac.

124.51 Ac.

28.7 Ac.

2 Ac.

25 Ac.

304 Ac.

191.65 Ac. 80.59 Ac.

25.86 Ac.

77.68 Ac.

2.2 Ac.
3 Ac.

88.16 Ac.

27.82 Ac.

56 Ac.

200 Ac.

15 Ac.

.75 Ac.

115 Ac.

143.88 Ac.

2.02 Ac.

6 Ac.

38.32 Ac.

13.25 Ac.

48.37 Ac.

25.22 Ac.

35.43 Ac.

9 Ac.

87.77 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

.56 Ac.

13.13 Ac.

43.87 Ac.

84.91 Ac.

8 Ac.

2.73 Ac.

13.77 Ac.

19 Ac.

3.85 Ac.

5 Ac.

2.12 Ac.
3.15 Ac.

5 Ac.

.4 
Ac

.

.19
Ac.

13.24 Ac.

0.92 Ac.

17 Ac.

.50 Ac.

3 Ac.

3.18 Ac.

2.58 Ac.

2.3 Ac.

.99
Ac.

.65
Ac.

1.42 Ac.

3
Ac.

1.94 Ac.

3 Ac.

.23 Ac.

UV16

UV1

UV2

UV4

UV5

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV10

UV11 UV12
UV13

UV14

UV16 UV17

UV18

UV19

UV20

UV21
UV22 UV23

UV27

UV28UV30

UV31

UV33

UV34

UV54UV35

UV36
UV46

UV38

UV39

UV42

UV49 UV50

UV52

UV43

UV45

UV6 UV13

UV16

UV17

UV18

UV5

UV7

UV 47

UV 50

UV6

UV14

UV37

UV6

UV2.1

UV2.2

UV3.2

UV3.3

UV3.4

UV3.6

UV3.7
UV1.6

UV5.1

UV6.1

UV6.2

UV22.2

UV16.1

UV16.2

UV16.3

UV16.4 UV16.5

UV12.1

UV17.2

UV17.3

UV17.5

UV34.1

UV37.1

UV37.2

UV37.3

UV13.2

UV51.1

UV52.1

UV44.1

UV13.1

UV13.2

UV18.4

UV37.9

UV37.8

UV37.7

UV37.5

UV37.6

UV12.2

UV37.4

UV6.1

UV43.1

UV52.2

UV21

UV51

UV44

UV22

UV15

UV17.1

UV39.2

UV23.1

UV40.1 UV41
UV39.1

UV40

UV3.1

UV3.5

UV3

UV43.2

UV1.1

UV38.1

UV25

UV27.1

UV26.2

UV26.3

UV26
UV26.4

UV26.1

UV24.1
UV29

UV26.5

UV24

NORTH FORK RIVER

MOUNTAINEER DR

60

BRIERY GAP RUN

WALNUT GROVE LN NORTH FORK RIVER

£¤33

£¤33

¬=

9
5

60

BL
AN

D H
ILL

S R
D

RO
OT

S R
UN

 RD

30

UNION DISTRICT

CIRCLEVILLE DISTRICT

£¤33

30 60

¬=

5
8

FRANKLIN DISTRICT

CIRCLEVILLE DISTRICT

FR
AN

KL
IN 

DIS
TR

ICT

CIR
CL

EV
ILL

E D
IST

RIC
T

MOUNTAINEER DR

PRIVA
TE

 RD

¬=

5
8

PVT RD

60

BRIERY GAP RD

£¤33

MOUNTAINEER DR

02-1-12

02-3-8

02-1-16.5

02-3-6

02-3-17

02-5-18.1

02-2B-3

03-23-45

03-23-47

03-23-50

07-69-7

02-4-6.2

07-69-6

07-69-6.1

02-3-14

07-68-6

02-3-16

02-3-15

02-3-13.2

02-3-13

07-69-3

07-68-9

07-69-14

02-3-18

07-69-12

07-69-7.2

02-4-6

02-1-22

02-4-1.2

02-1-16.2

02-1-21

02-1-16.4

02-1-16

02-1-16.3

02-4-7

02-4-5.1

02-1-8.4

02-1-22.1

02-4-6.1

02-5-18.4

02-5-18.5

02-4-1.6

02-1-22.2

02-4-1.1

02-4-5

02-4-1

02-4-4.3

02-3-13.1

02-9-2

03-24A-3

02-1-16.1

02-1-8.1

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

CIRCLEVILLE
Map:   2A
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-10

03-23
02-09

03-11

03-24A
02-08

02-04

02-01 07-62
02-05

02-02B

02-10 03-1202-11

02-02A

02-03

07-68 07-69

Date, Map: 1/21/2025

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021

Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 11/10/2021
Revised 1/21/2025


